Positioning Measurement
System Technical Information
TAIWAN EXCELLENCE
GOLD AWARD 2005
Ballscrew
• For Heavy-Load Drive
TAIWAN EXCELLENCE

23. Lateral Fixture
Used to mark the end of the scale
21.1 Ordering Code:
22.1 Ordering Code:
STC - XX - XX - X	 STC: Signal Transfer Cable
	 0 : standard type
	 1 : with metal tube
	 00 : D-sub VGA 15 Pin (for Hiwin display)
	 01 : D-sub 15 Pin (for M brand display)
	 01 : cable length 1m
	 02 : cable length 2m
PST - 01	 PST : Positioning Scale Installation Fixture
	 01: for standard type positioning measurement
23.1 Ordering Code:
PSF - 01	 PSF : Positioning Scale Fixture
	 01 : standard type
©2009 FORM E99TE02-0905
(PRINTED IN TAIWAN)
Linear  Motion  Products  &  Technology
HIWIN MIKROSYSTEM CORP.
No.7, Jingke Rd., Nantun District,
Taichung City 40852, Taiwan
Tel : +886-4-23550110
Fax: +886-4-23550123
HIWIN USA
•CHICAGO
1400 Madeline Lane
Elgin, IL 60124, U.S.A.
Tel : +1-847-8272270
Fax: +1-847-8272291
•SILICON VALLEY
Tel : +1-510-4380871
Fax: +1-510-4380873
HIWIN JAPAN
•KOBE
3F. Sannomiya-Chuo Bldg.
4-2-20 Goko-Dori. Chuo-Ku
KOBE 651-0087, JAPAN
Tel: +81-78-2625413
Fax: +81-78-2625686
HIWIN GmbH
Brücklesbünd 2, D-77654
Offenburg, GERMANY
Tel : +49-781-93278-0
Fax: +49-781-93278-90
HIWIN SCHWEIZ
Schachenstrasse 80
CH-8645 Jona, SWITZERLAND
Tel : +41-55-2250025
Fax: +41-55-2250020
HIWIN S.R.O.
Kastanova 34
CZ 62000 Brno,
CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel : +420-548-528238
Fax: +420-548-220233
HIWIN FRANCE
24 ZI N 1 EST-BP 78
F-61302 L’Aigle Cedex
Tel: +33(0)233341115
Fax: +33(0)233347379